Metric Starter Bar with Nut using either a spanner, Ratchet & Socket or Rattle
gun to speed up the installation process saving you time & money.
Other diameters and lengths are available on request.
Where nuts are not available, please note that hex end starter bars will be substituted.
CODE DESCRIPTION
SBNM12600 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 12mm x 600mm
SBNM12800 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 12mm x 800mm
SBNM16600 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 600mm
SBNM16750 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 750mm
SBNM16800 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 800mm
SBNM161000 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 16mm x 1000mm
SBNM20200 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 200mm
SBNM20450 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 450mm
SBNM20600 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 600mm
SBNM20675 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 675mm
SBNM20700 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 700mm
SBNM20750 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 750mm
SBNM20800 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 800mm
SBNM20850 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 850mm
SBNM201000 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 1000mm
SBNM201200 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 20mm x 120mm
SBNM24600 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 24mm x 600mm
SBNM24800 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 24mm x 800mm
SBNM241000 Starter Bar Nutted / Threaded 24mm x 1000mm
METRIC STARTER BAR WITH NUT
PHONE: 0449 674 145